C-H-ATTERWLEYS

Newly Renovated Banquet Hall
available for all occasions

/ » Weddings o Anniversary
| o Showers « Business Meetings
\\ o Sports Banquets « Birthdays

To Book an Event

~— xall: 860.806.8123

Green Woods Country Club « 300 Torringford Street « Winsted, CT 06098
Phone 860. 379.9539



CHATTERLEYS

Grill Menu

ﬂy]oetizers

Soup of the Day $3.95 cup $4.95 bowl

Chicken Wings (10 pcs.) $11.95
Buffalo, Thai peanut, BBQ or Sweet Chili
Served w/bleu cheese sauce

Boneless Chicken Tenders (4 pcs.) $8.95

Deep Fried Cauliflower $8.95
Served w/green goddess dipping sauce

Gorgonzola Fries $7.95
Our lattice cut fries baked w/gorgonzola

Meatball Sliders
w/melted cheese, herb mayo &
Paul’s Hungarian hots

$10.95

Crispy Pork Dumplings (5 pcs.) $9.95

w/Soy dipping sauce

Amaretto Shrimp $12.95
Sautéed in garlic, cream, Amaretto

topped w/slivered almonds

Quesadilla $11.95

w/chicken, mushroom, tomato,
onion ¢ cheddar cheese
Served with salsa ¢ sour cream

Salads

Warm Oriental Chicken Salad

Grilled chicken, tomato, olives & croutons

Roasted Beet & Goat Cheese
Greens, pistachios & honey-citrus
vinaigrette

Cobb Salad

Turkey, bacon, hard boiled egg,
bleu cheese, avacado &

green goddess dressing

Classic Caesar
Romaine, parmesan cheese,
croutons & creamy Caesar dressing

Chopped Salad

Greens tossed w/everything
but the kitchen sink.

$11.95

$12.95

$13.50

$10.95

$ 8.95

Choice of dressing: balsamic vinaigrette,
ginger-soy, creamy green goddess, honey-citrus

or bleu cheese (50¢ extra)

Add: Grilled salmon

~ Grilled chicken

~ Grilled shrimp (4) plain or blackened
~ Tuna salad

~ Chicken salad

$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00



CHATTERLEYS

Grill Menu

Sandwiches & More

Classic Burger

Served w/lettuce, tomato & fries
Add: cheese, onions, mushrooms,
peppers (25¢ ea.) ~ bacon or

bleu cheese (75¢)

Turkey Avacado Club
Roasted turkey w/lettuce, tomato,
bacon & avacado, herb mayo
Served with fries

Steak Sandwich
w/sautéed peppers, onions &
melted American cheese
Served with fries

B.L.T.

w/fresh mozzarella & basil mayo
Served with fries

Cuban Panini

Ham, grilled pork loin, Swiss cheese,
pickles, & yellow mustard

Served with fries

Cajun Chicken
w/caramelized onions, bleu cheese,
lettuce & tomato
Served with fries

Street Taco’s (2)

Cajun Shrimp or Chicken Ranch
topped with lettuce, pico de galo,
avacado & chipolte glaze

$11.95

$10.95

$12.95

$8.95

$11.95

$10.95

$9.95

Dinner

(Dinners Served 4:30 pm - 9:00 pm)
New York Strip Steak $25.95
Grilled to perfection and topped
w/buttered onions
Served with starch & vegetable
Double Cut Boneless Pork Chop  $22.95
Brined & grilled, served with bourbon
bing cherry glaze
Served with starch & vegetable
Basil Crusted Salmon $23.95
Fresh tomato, evoo & fig balsamic glaze
Served with starch & vegetable
Penné Pasta $17.95
Sausage, mushrooms, spinach, garlic,
tomato cream sauce

Open Faced Chicken Cordon Bleu $19.95
Sautéed boneless chicken breast
w/ham, Swiss cheese, mushroom,
white wine cream sauce

Served with starch & vegetable
Shrimp Angelica $19.95
Mushrooms, caramelized onions,

peas, tomato, garlic & evoo

tossed with pasta

Specials Served Daily
Ask your server about Dessert
Join us for Theme Night Buffets

Thouroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish or eggs reduces the risk of food borne illness.



