C·H·A·T·T·E·R·L·E·Y·S

Newly Renovated Banquet Hall available for all occasions

- Weddings
- Anniversary
- Showers
- Business Meetings
- Sports Banquets
- Birthdays

To Book an Event Call: 860.806.8123

C·H·A·T·T·E·R·L·E·Y·S

Grill Menu

Appetízers	Salads
Soup of the Day \$3.95 cup \$4.95 bowl	Warm Oriental Chicken Salad\$11.95Grilled chicken, tomato, olives & croutons
Chicken Wings (10 pcs.) \$11.95 Buffalo, Thai peanut, BBQ or Sweet Chili Served w/bleu cheese sauce	Roasted Beet & Goat Cheese Greens, pistachios & honey-citrus vinaigrette \$12.95
Boneless Chicken Tenders (4 pcs.) \$8.95	
Deep Fried Cauliflower \$8.95 Served w/green goddess dipping sauce	Cobb Salad Turkey, bacon, hard boiled egg, bleu cheese, avacado & green goddess dressing
Gorgonzola Fries \$7.95 Our lattice cut fries baked w/gorgonzola	Classic Caesar \$10.95 Romaine, parmesan cheese, croutons & creamy Caesar dressing
Meatball Sliders \$10.95 w/melted cheese, herb mayo & Paul's Hungarian hots	Chopped Salad \$8.95 Greens tossed w/everything but the kitchen sink.
Crispy Pork Dumplings (5 pcs.) \$9.95 w/Soy dipping sauce	Choice of dressing: balsamic vinaigrette, ginger-soy, creamy green goddess, honey-citrus
Amaretto Shrimp \$12.95 Sautéed in garlic, cream, Amaretto	or bleu cheese (50¢ extra)
topped w/slivered almonds	Add: Grilled salmon\$6.00~ Grilled chicken\$5.00
Quesadilla \$11.95 w/chicken, mushroom, tomato, onion & cheddar cheese Served with salsa & sour cream	~ Grilled shrimp (4) plain or blackened \$6.00 ~ Tuna salad \$4.00 ~ Chicken salad \$4.00

C·H·A·T·T·E·R·L·E·Y·S

Grill Menu

Sandwiches & More		Dínner (Dinners Served 4:30 pm – 9:00 pm)	
Classic Burger Served w/lettuce, tomato & fries Add: cheese, onions, mushrooms, peppers (25¢ ea.) ~ bacon or bleu cheese (75¢)	\$11.95	New York Strip Steak Grilled to perfection and topped w/buttered onions Served with starch & vegetable	\$25.95
Turkey Avacado Club Roasted turkey w/lettuce, tomato, bacon & avacado, herb mayo Served with fries	\$10.95	Double Cut Boneless Pork Chop Brined & grilled, served with bourbon bing cherry glaze Served with starch & vegetable	\$22.95
Steak Sandwich w/sautéed peppers, onions & melted American cheese Served with fries	\$12.95	Basil Crusted Salmon Fresh tomato, evoo & fig balsamic glaze Served with starch & vegetable	\$23.95
B.L.T. w/fresh mozzarella & basil mayo Served with fries	\$8.95	Penné Pasta Sausage, mushrooms, spinach, garlic, tomato cream sauce	\$17.95
Cuban Panini Ham, grilled pork loin, Swiss cheese, pickles, & yellow mustard Served with fries	\$11.95	Open Faced Chicken Cordon Bleu Sautéed boneless chicken breast w/ham, Swiss cheese, mushroom, white wine cream sauce Served with starch & vegetable	\$19.95
Cajun Chicken w/caramelized onions, bleu cheese, lettuce & tomato Served with fries	\$10.95	Shrimp Angelica Mushrooms, caramelized onions, peas, tomato, garlic & evoo tossed with pasta	\$19.95
Street Taco's (2) Cajun Shrimp or Chicken Ranch topped with lettuce, pico de galo, avacado & chipolte glaze	\$9.95	Specials Served Daily Ask your server about Desser Join us for Theme Night Buffe Thouroughly cooking meats, poultry, seaf	ets

shellfish or eggs reduces the risk of food borne illness.